
 

ORISSA POWER TRANSMISSION                
CORPORATION LTD. 

Janpath, Bhubaneswar- 751022 ,Odisha, INDIA 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

NIT NO: NESCL/OPTCL/CS-OS-618                                                                 Date: 14.01.2011 
 

(DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 
 

Orissa Power Transmission Corporation Limited (OPTCL) invites sealed bids  under single 
stage two-bid system from competent agencies for  following Works, at different location in the 
state of Orissa, where in  NTPC Electric  Supply Company Ltd has been retained by OPTCL for Pre 
Award Contract Management Services. 
 

Package 
No Description 

Last date & time  of 
receipt of Bid           

(Part-I & Part-II) 

Date & time  of 
opening  of Techno 

Commercial Bid       
(Part-I) 

618-01 

Design, Engineering, Supply, Erection, Testing & 
Commissioning of 132 KV Sub-Stations, 
transmission Lines & associated system on 
turnkey basis in Udala and Jharsuguda. 
(Bidding Document No: NESCL/OPTCL/CS-
OS-618-01). 

17/02/2011 
Upto 1100 Hrs (IST) 

17/02/2011 
at 1130 Hrs (IST) 

618-02 
---------Do-----but 220 KV in Cuttack  (Bidding 
Document No. NESCL/OPTCL/CS-OS-618-02) 

18/02/2011 
Upto 1100 Hrs (IST) 

18/02/2011 
at 1130 Hrs (IST) 

           
Bid documents for above packages shall be on sale from   14.01.2011 to 15.02.2011   (9.30 to 5.30 hrs)   
 

FOR DETAILED NIT & DOWNLOADING BIDDING DOCUMENT VISIT OPTCL 
WEBSITE http://www.optcl.co.in
Contact Person: DGM (C&M), NESCL Noida,  
Telephone No.: +91-120-2410689 Extn: 7407,  
Fax: +91-120-241 0907 

http://www.optcl.co.in/

